
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 07/11/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: PreTeam - Training Team

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1 Dalsin, Aviva Dalsin, Karin Dalsin, Nick 1 Crescent Street -- Wayzata MN 55391 612-432-7623
763-234-3482
952-906-9000

nick.dalsin@gmail.com
karin.dalsin@gmail.com

2 Eddy, Jolene Eddy, Erin Eddy, Justin 3137 Argyle Lane -- Mound MN 55364 612-868-5348 -- ekgarvie@gmail.com

3 Gandi, Nirvi
Sambhangi,
Madhavi

Gandi,
Venkata

19005 41st Ave N -- Plymouth MN 55446 248-975-1715 --
narayana.35@gmail.com
sambhangi.madhavi@gmail.com

4 Iversen, Ariel
Iversen,
Rachel

Iversen,
Daniel

7300 County Rd 26 --
Maple
Plain

MN 55359 612-532-7420 -- rachelsiversen@hotmail.com

5
Jahnke,
Odyssey

Jahnke, Ashley Jahnke, Eric
5381 Baywood
Shores Drive

-- Mound MN 55364 651-666-0553 --
erictg20@aol.com
ejjahnke@gmail.com
ashley.l.jahnke@gmail.com

6
Kelley,
Spencer

Kelley,
Courtney

Kelley, Chris 3190 Sussex Road -- Orono MN 55356 203-249-7896 -- cbigda@gmail.com

7
Lineburg,
Georgia

Lineburg,
Justine

Lineburg,
Colin

6445 Lake Sarah
Hts Dr

-- Rockford MN 55373 612-226-4588 --
justinehornick@gmail.com
cwlineburg@gmail.com

8 Ries, Olivia Ries, Amanda Ries, Chris
3535 Christine
Drive

-- Orono MN 55359 612-619-6386 --
arolsasky@hotmail.com
ries@walleyecapital.com

9
Sarenpa,
Jacqueline

Sarenpa,
Nicole

Sarenpa,
Tony

2630 Fox St -- Wayzata MN 55391 612-839-0938 --
nicole@sarenpa.com
tony@sarenpa.com

10
Shoop,
Lennon

Shoop,
Catherine

Shoop, Joe 2545 Kelly Ave -- Excelsior MN 55331 612-669-6819 --
joelwshoop@gmail.com
catherineshoop@gmail.com

11 Smith, Rowan Smith, Alexia Smith, Taite 4530 Highland Rd -- Minnetonka MN 55345 612-251-5404 --
alexiapsmith22@gmail.com
taite14@gmail.com

12 Willson, Molly Willson, Megan
Willson,
Carey

155 Cassia Ct -- Medina MN 55340 720-202-2986 --
meganlwillson@gmail.com
carey.willson@gmail.com
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